
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-213. Exam Schedule

Thu, 09 Nov 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Innovation Management  B14-V73  Zhuchkov A.A.
Wed, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics  B16-511  Serebryannaya L.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-101  Hangulyan E.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT X-ray radiology  M16-301  Blinov N.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Security  B13-V01  Malyuk A.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Requirement Analysis and Management  B14-901  Korolev A.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S15-162  Vzorov N.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S15-163  Vzorov N.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B15-V02  Timoshenko S.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  B14-104, S14-104

 Suchkov A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Technical Means of Nuclear Facility Physical Protection  M16-102

 Krasnoborodko A.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  S14-162  Simonov V.N.,

Osintsev A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Mathematics  B16-V01  Gorbatova M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594,

S17-591  Olchak A.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Science and Technology  S17-101, S17-601  Tihomirov G.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST History of Nuclear Science and Technology  S17-103  Tihomirov G.V.,

Bogdanovich R.B.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical Quantum Electronics  M16-304  Zubarev I.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  S14-105,

S14-106  Krasnoborodko A.A., Glebov V.B.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Innovation Management  B13-V01  Zhuchkov A.A.
Fri, 29 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S13-703, S13-711
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  S14-104  Suchkov A.N.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B13-V01  Zhuchkov A.A., Kolychev V.D.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B14-703  Bochkareva T.N.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations; Microprocessor Systems of

Physical Installations  B15-V76, B15-V77  Korshunov A.M.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High Frequency Techniques  M17-206  Lalayan M.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  B17-801  Myakinina N.P.
Wed, 17 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy; Problems and Prospects of Nuclear Energy

 M17-S82, M17-S83, M17-S84  Savander V.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  S14-103  Kaplin V.A.,

Kirsanov M.A.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk Assessment  S13-709, S13-710  Usman E.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  P17-001  Leschev S.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics  B15-V02, S15-V01  Popova G.I.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Vaccuum Technology  S14-104  Volkov N.V.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part II)  B14-101, B14-S01  Shustov A.E.,

Koldobskiy S.A., Bolozdynya A.I.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Research Practice  M17-602, M17-612  Samosadnyy V.T.,

Ryabeva E.V., Yurkov D.I.


